

Item #	Item	Qty	Unit	Weekley Asphalt Paving Inc.		General Asphalt Co Inc		The Stout Group LLC		JVA Engineering Contractor Inc.	
				Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total	Price	Total
673-11931-01-01	Mobilization	1	lump sum	107700	107700	65000	65000	285000	285000	195000	195000
673-11931-01-02	Staging Area - Construct & Restore	1	lump sum	15023	15023	56617	56617	50000	50000	29500	29500
673-11931-01-03	Maintenance of Traffic Operations	1	lump sum	222000	222000	123000	123000	90000	90000	82700	82700
673-11931-01-04	Owl/Tortoise Fencing	5	each	300	1500	110	550	2900	14500	300	1500
673-11931-01-05	Portable Runway Closure Markers	2	each	3750	7500	4000	8000	8000	16000	18600	37200
673-11931-01-06	Pavement Removal	8950	square yard	7.5	67125	5.23	46808.5	6	53700	5	44750
673-11931-01-07	Cold Milling	7700	square yard	2.5	19250	2.8	21560	3.5	26950	3.5	26950
673-11931-01-08	Clearing and Grubbing	2650	square yard	7.45	19742.5	3.17	8400.5	5.5	14575	6.5	17225
673-11931-01-09	Unclassified Excavation	14000	cubic yard	1	14000	11.85	165900	18.25	255500	33.5	469000
673-11931-01-10	Embankment in place	500	cubic yard	12	6000	15.14	7570	59	29500	35.7	17850
673-11931-01-11	Compacted Subgrade	5500	square yard	4.66	25630	1.26	6930	3.75	20625	6	33000
673-11931-01-12	Temp air/water/soil/siltation control	1	lump sum	14874	14874	11000	11000	28750	28750	22367	22367
673-11931-01-13	12 inch Stabilized Subgrade	6830	square yard	5.62	38384.6	6.55	44736.5	5.75	39272.5	19	129770
673-11931-01-14	9 inch Lime rock base	5000	square yard	18.78	93900	14.93	74650	16.75	83750	20	100000
673-11931-01-15	Bituminous Surface Course - Superpave	1600	ton	135	216000	124	198400	149.5	239200	185	296000
673-11931-01-16	Perm Airfield Painting with Type III Glass Beads	5000	square foot	1.35	6750	1.49	7450	3.25	16250	1.35	6750
673-11931-01-17	Perm Airfield Painting with No Glass Beads	10500	square foot	0.65	6825	0.72	7560	0.75	7875	0.65	6825
673-11931-01-18	Temp Airfield Painting with Type I Glass Beads	1300	square foot	0.85	1105	0.94	1222	0.85	1105	0.85	1105
673-11931-01-19	Sodding (T-904-5.1)	13000	square foot	0.91	11830	0.95	12350	0.6	7800	1	13000
673-11931-01-20	Temp Power for Airfield Lighting/Signage/Navigational Facilities	1	lump sum	8890	8890	27500	27500	28750	28750	25000	25000
673-11931-01-21	Electrical Demolition	1	lump sum	21112	21112	22000	22000	23000	23000	20000	20000
673-11931-01-22	1/C L-824 Type C - Unshielded #8 Awg Skv Stranded Copper Cable	16840	linear foot	1.84	30985.6	2.48	41763.2	2.6	43784	2.25	37890
673-11931-01-23	1/C L-824 Type C - Unshielded #8 Awg Skv Stranded Copper Cable	960	linear foot	2.95	2832	6.6	6336	7	6720	6	5760
673-11931-01-24	1/C #8 Awg Thwn-2 Insulated 600v Stranded Copper Conductor	2130	linear foot	1.5	3195	0.66	1405.8	0.75	1597.5	0.6	1278
673-11931-01-25	1/C #8 Awg Thwn-2 Insulated Stranded Equipment Ground	1070	linear foot	1.5	1605	0.66	706.2	0.75	802.5	0.6	642
673-11931-01-26	1/C #6 Awg FAA Cable Thwn-2 Insulated Copper Conductor	1850	linear foot	1.75	3237.5	1.1	2035	1.15	2127.5	1	1850
673-11931-01-27	FAA 12-Pair #19 Awg Control Cable	615	linear foot	5.2	3198	6.6	4059	7	4305	6	3690
673-11931-01-28	1/C #6 Awg Primary Wind-Cone Power Cable Conductor	2300	linear foot	1.85	4255	1.1	2530	1.15	2645	1	2300
673-11931-01-29	1/C #6 Awg Primary Wind-Cone Equipment Ground	1150	linear foot	1.75	2012.5	1.1	1265	1.15	1322.5	1	1150
673-11931-01-30	1/C #2 Awg Solid Copper Counterpoise Cable	6230	linear foot	2.55	15886.5	1.76	10964.8	1.9	11837	1.6	9968
673-11931-01-31	0.75 inch Diameter By 10.00 foot Ground Rod	150	each	156	23400	137.5	20625	144	21600	125	18750
673-11931-01-32	1/C #1/0 Awg Stranded Bare Copper Wire	615	each	5.75	3536.25	3.3	2029.5	3.5	2152.5	3	1845
673-11931-01-33	1W2 inch Schedule 40 PVC Direct Earth Buried Duct	3770	linear foot	6	22620	9.35	35249.5	9.75	36757.5	8.5	32045
673-11931-01-34	2W4 inch Schedule 40 PVC Direct Earth Buried Duct	300	linear foot	16.7	5010	16.5	4950	17.25	5175	15	4500
673-11931-01-35	10W2 inch Schedule 40 PVC Direct Earth Buried Duct	260	linear foot	27.5	7150	33	8580	34.5	8970	30	7800
673-11931-01-36	1W2 inch Schedule 40 PVC Concrete Encased Duct	400	linear foot	23.6	9440	17.6	7040	18.5	7400	16	6400
673-11931-01-37	2W4 inch Schedule 40 PVC Concrete Encased (FAA) Duct	220	linear foot	46.7	10274	27.5	6050	28.75	6325	25	5500
673-11931-01-38	10W2 inch Schedule 40 PVC Concrete Encased Duct	230	linear foot	87	20010	82.5	18975	86.25	19837.5	75	17250
673-11931-01-39	1W4 inch Split Duct	1000	linear foot	53.5	53500	22	22000	23	23000	20	20000
673-11931-01-40	L-858(L) Sign LED Size 1 - 1 Module On A New Conc Base	5	each	46.7	233.5	60.50	30250	63.25	31625	55.00	27500
673-11931-01-41	L-858(L) Sign LED Size 1 - 3 Module On A New Conc Base	3	each	9350	28050	8800	26400	9200	27600	8000	24000
673-11931-01-42	L-858(L) Sign LED Size 1 - 2 Module On An Exist Conc Base	1	each	4950	4950	3850	3850	4025	4025	3500	3500
673-11931-01-43	L-858(L) Sign LED Size 1 - 3 Module On An Exist Conc Base	3	each	6515	19545	5280	15840	5525	16575	4800	14400
673-11931-01-44	L-858 Sign Panels 1 Panel Per Two Characters	21	each	790	16590	495	10395	517.5	10867.5	450	9450
673-11931-01-45	L-861(L) Runway Edge Light LED On Exist Light Base	2	each	2460	4920	1980	3960	2070	4140	1800	3600
673-11931-01-46	L-861(L) Omnidirectional Blue LED	23	each	1180	27140	1760	40480	1840	42320	1600	36800
673-11931-01-47	L-861t Omnidirectional Blue Quartz	15	each	1400	21000	2090	31350	2185	32775	1900	28500
673-11931-01-48	L-861t(L) Omnidirectional Blue LED	19	each	1500	28500	1540	29260	1610	30590	1400	26600
673-11931-01-49	L-862(L) Bi-Directional LED R/W Edge Light Elevated	1	each	2800	2800	4400	4400	4600	4600	4000	4000
673-11931-01-50	L-867d Light Base Installed In Turf With Blank Cover	8	each	1290	10320	1540	12320	1610	12880	1400	11200
673-11931-01-51	Field Lightning Arrestor Assembly	4	each	1025	4100	825	3300	862.5	3450	750	3000
673-11931-01-52	Junction Can Plaza ♦ Ten Can	1	each	18900	18900	24310	24310	25415	25415	22100	22100
673-11931-01-53	L-125-14: L-861T(L) Omnidirectional Blue LED Taxiway Edge Light	8	each	1400	11200	1320	10560	1380	11040	1200	9600
673-11931-01-54	P101-5.3 Paint and Rubber Removal	3910	square foot	2.15	8406.5	2.37	9266.7	3	11730	4	15640
Allowance					1,353,943.45		1,369,710.20		1,808,093.50		1,994,000.00
					35,000		35,000		35,000		35,000
TOTAL					\$1,388,943.45		\$1,404,710.20		\$1,843,093.50		\$2,029,000.00